- Schedules %F{FEmRZI%
° E{TIFZ Egﬁ;ﬁl;:%zuae e Ar.’I_FE

1 E 221E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥H(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ERNMPT/EIFR11PE) 19 228 (2 18, A= 1H)

AREREE IRt~

B SET AEESEKRESEGE [kt

Resort Liner

Naha Airport — Onna and Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium

— api api api apil
=L 2 - E 2

Bus stops/Bus # 1E 3F | 5{F 748 | 9OfF | 11{E|13{F 13@ 1748 |19/ ZLE

# # # # # # #

ARz EE AR — | — |9:00/10:20/11:00/11:30|12:30/13:45|14:40/15:30/17:00
Naha AP. Domestic Terminal

ARz BERRAR — | — 19:01(10:21111:01111:31(12:31/13:46(14:41/15:31/17:01
Naha AP. International Terminal

R0 (ERS&ED ACD) | = 18:15|9:14(10:34/11:14/11:44|12:44/13:59/14:55|15:45|17:15
Kencho Kitaguchi (Okinawa Prefectural Government Office)

BAEDER(EH B < L\TIE) : : : : : : :
Onanoski (Nakayokui chiba) 8:00 | L1 [10:14) 41 12:14) 1| |13:44] || 115:55/16:45/18:15

Y &4 73— E—F Rl 8:06| L4 [10:20 L4 [12:20) 44 [13:50] 44 [16:0116:51/18:21
Tiger Beach Mae
JY Y~ —F E—F 8:09| L [10:23| L4 [12:23| L4 [13:53| L [16:04(16:54]18:24
Sun Marina Beach Mae
Y - E—E—F i Q.. . . . . . .
e T Bl o Communiy ey 8:24 | L1 [10:48) L4 [12:48) UL 14:18] U1 [16:29/17:1918:49
W I\ oS = hiER . . . . . . .
Ly I\L o S =i 8:40| L [11:04| L [13:04 4 [14:34] VU |16:4517:35/19:05
hbwrwUE—FF] . } ) ) ) ) .
e o 8:42| L4 [11:06| L4 113:06| L1 [14:36| 44 [16:48/17:38/19:07
ﬁﬁgfﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁﬁ o 9:02 |9:25 [11:26|11:44/13:26(12:54/14:56/15:09/17:05(17:55(19:27
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)
TIR<
AERE 9:25| L4 [11:49) L4 [13:49) L4 [15:19) L4 | LU | LU

Motobu-Kou (Motobu Port)

3 =3 =S/ \EZ R
AR DMKIRER (FLXRERT) | 9:38 | 9:56 (12:02(12:15/14:02[13:25/15:32(15:40/17:3618:26
inawa Churaumi Agquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)

EI"E”’FE_ﬁﬁ 9:39 |9:57 [12:03/12:16/14:03/13:26/15:33(15:41/17:3718:27
merald Beach Mae
LIS {7 & AR 9:40 | 9:58 [12:04(12:17/14:04[13:27/15:34/15:42(17:38/18:28

LVA Bise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi

X IESLUFREMNLAKREADYEE A

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any bathroom breaks.
X #1 PMRERFRABTHERZEFRERE,

X #1 PRABERELPELEBRE -

X #1 Y SY2 FAL YXHE SIX| p2ELICH




- Schedules %F{FERZI%
° E{TIFZ Egﬁ;ﬁl;:%zuae e Ar.’I_FE

1 E 221E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥H(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ERNMPT/EIFR11PE) 19 228 (=2 18, A= 1H)

B SIS —
g Ewi BETREER) BEEErEq: Rk

Airport Liner
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium — Onna and Naha Airport
— api api
FEBm&-F4
Bus stops/Bus # 2{8 | AfF | 6fF | 8F |[10fF|12{F | 14{F 16{E| 18{F|20F|22{F
# # # # # # # # # # #
Y] i 7 & F AN — | 7:56 | 8:56 10:26/11:26|13:26|14:56 15:26/15:55|16:55|17:55
Bise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi
@m?w?UZ“J’EI\?‘U‘/"—l‘&Z” — |7:57 8:57 10:27/11:27(13:27/14:57/15:27|15:57|16:57|17:57
Hotel Orion Motobu Resort & Spa
MBS SIBKIREE GEXRER) |~ 3:00 | 9:00 10:30/11:30/13:30/15:0015:30/16:00]17:00/18:00
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)
AERE - ) ) ) ) . ) ) .
@Mong_Kou(MOmbqu) Ly | 9:15 10:45/11:45/13:45/15:15| L 4 |16:15/17:15/18:15
AR - 7:25 | 8:37 | 9:38 [11:08|12:08|14:08|15:38|16:08|16:38|17:38/18:38
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)
%b\b@bt“—?ﬁﬁ 7:45| L} | 9:58 [11:28/12:28(14:28/15:58 4 | |16:58/17:58/18:58
Kariyushi Beach Mae
W I\ IS ZhiERl . . . . . . . . .
iy |\ o S =i 7:48 | 11 10:01111:31112:31/14:31116:01| 4 [17:01/18:01(19:01
Y FE—E—FFi Q= .. N D B P e l12:96 110
o e T B o Communiy oy | 8113 | L4 [10:26(11:5612:5614:56/16:26| L U |17:26|18:2619:26
T U—FE—FF] . . ) . . . . . .
SunMarinaBeachMae 8:26 | 41 |10:3912:09/13:09/15:0916:39| L 4 |17:39/18:3919:39
W YA H—E—F&i . ) ) . . . . . .
%5 el 8:29| L [10:4212:1213:1215:1216:42| V4 17:4218:42/19:42
BAIFEDER(TEH v < LYTIIE) ) ) ) . . . . ] )
DATEDRTEDIDS 8:35| L |10:48(12:18/13:18/15:18/16:48| L | |17:4818:4819:48
)] NB#EER - BRER/I\ A ¥ —=F )Ll ) . ) ) . . . . . . .
oy IEHRR - BBRR) (25— = F )L 9:35|9:47 |11:48(13:18|14:18(16:18|17:48|17:18/18:48/19:48/20:48
Larky
ﬁ'ﬁzé@'ﬁﬁ . 9:45 | 9:57 |11:58(13:28|14:28|16:28(17:58[17:2818:58) — | —
aha AP. Domestic Terminal
ﬁ“ﬁ?ﬁfﬁ@@ﬁ . 9:46 | 9:58 |11:59|13:29|14:29|16:29|17:50[17:2918:50 — | —
aha AP. International Terminal

% MBESFIURRAEN LEKRELADYE A,

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any bathroom breaks.
X #1 PPRERFRABTHEREEFRERE,

X #1 PERAEFRELTPELEBRKRE -

X #1 H Y2 FAIL YRS SIX| EELICH



